
1 菅      舞美子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎スポーツの森FSC 3 9.19 3.61 5.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Aq q 1.10 -0.40 0.70-3 -2 -4 -5 -4

2 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 -2 0 -1

3 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.09 1.190 1 1 1 1

5 1F! ! 0.50 -0.06 0.44-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4.00 3.61

Composition 1.20 1.502.50 1.50 1.00 1.50 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.502.50 1.50 1.00 1.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.652.75 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.25

5.58

2 河  田  万莉乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎スポーツの森FSC 8 8.52 3.18 5.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.09 0.41-3 0 -3 -1 -2

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

4 1T 0.40 0.01 0.411 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.06 1.061 0 1 0 1

3.20 3.18

Composition 1.20 1.452.50 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.502.75 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.502.50 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.50

5.34
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3 松  本  和  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 5 7.97 2.87 5.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 0.01 0.610 0 0 1 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 -1 0 0 -1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.02 0.980 -1 0 0 0

2.90 2.87

Composition 1.20 1.452.50 1.25 1.00 1.50 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.402.50 1.25 0.75 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.402.25 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.25

5.10

4 大  友  豊  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 1 7.47 2.73 4.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -1 0 -1 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 -1 0 0 -1

3 1W+1T 0.70 0.00 0.700 0 0 0 0

4 1T 0.40 -0.05 0.350 -4 -2 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.18 0.82-2 -2 0 -2 -3

3.00 2.73

Composition 1.20 1.302.00 0.75 1.25 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.452.25 1.00 1.50 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.202.00 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.00

4.74
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5 増  岡  菜  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 9 7.24 2.50 4.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.92-1 -1 0 -1 -1

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1Loq q 0.50 -0.20 0.30-3 -5 -4 -5 -3

4 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -1 0 -1 0

5 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2.80 2.50

Composition 1.20 1.301.75 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.351.75 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.302.00 1.25 0.75 1.25 1.25

4.74

6 勝  間  伸  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 6 7.22 2.30 4.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1S+1T 0.80 -0.02 0.780 -2 0 0 -1

3 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.10 0.30-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.92-2 -1 0 -1 0

2.50 2.30

Composition 1.20 1.402.25 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.402.25 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.302.00 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.25

4.92
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7 佐々木  優  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 13 6.10 1.96 4.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<<+1T << 0.40 -0.15 0.25-4 -4 -4 -3 -4

2 T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 0 1 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 -1 1 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.10 0.40-3 -2 -3 -1 -1

2.20 1.96

Composition 1.20 1.102.00 0.75 0.75 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.252.00 1.00 0.75 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.102.00 0.75 0.75 1.00 1.00

4.14

8 中  嶋  歩  悠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸薬科大学 4 5.92 2.08 3.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

2 USpB 1.00 -0.12 0.880 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.10 0.300 -2 -4 -4 -3

5 1S 0.40 -0.10 0.30-2 -4 -2 -2 -2

2.40 2.08

Composition 1.20 1.051.50 1.00 0.75 1.25 0.75

Presentation 1.20 1.151.50 1.25 0.75 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.25 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75

3.84
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9 竹之内  蒼  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 10 5.91 2.37 3.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.790 -1 0 0 0

3 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -1 0 -1 -2

4 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 -1 0 0 0

5 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 0 -1

2.50 2.37

Composition 1.20 1.001.50 1.00 0.75 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.20 1.001.50 1.00 0.75 1.00 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 0.951.50 0.75 0.75 1.00 0.75

3.54

10 岸  本      愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 12 5.40 2.16 3.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T+1W+SEQ 0.70 -0.01 0.690 -1 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.370 0 -1 -1 -2

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-1 -2 -1 -3 -3

2.40 2.16

Composition 1.20 0.951.50 1.00 0.75 0.75 0.75

Presentation 1.20 0.901.50 0.75 0.75 0.75 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 0.851.50 0.75 0.50 0.75 0.75

3.24
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11 竹  川  賀  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 14 5.33 1.69 3.84 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1Sq q 0.40 -0.10 0.30-4 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0 0 0

4 1Lo<< << F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.30 0.70-4 -3 -1 -3 -4

2.10 1.69

Composition 1.20 1.051.75 0.75 1.00 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.20 1.252.00 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.901.50 0.75 0.75 1.00 0.50

3.84

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

12 河  原      鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸薬科大学 11 5.02 1.72 3.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.13 0.27-4 -5 -3 -2 -2

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.11 0.39-2 -4 -1 -2 -2

3 1S+1T 0.80 -0.04 0.760 -2 -2 -1 0

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.00 1.72

Composition 1.20 0.951.50 0.75 0.75 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.20 1.001.50 0.75 0.75 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.801.50 0.75 0.50 0.75 0.50

3.30
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13 森  山  華  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南女子大学 7 4.99 1.63 3.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.380 -1 -1 -1 0

2 USpB 1.00 -0.28 0.72-3 -4 -2 -2 -3

3 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.16 0.24-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

4 S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 0 -1 0 0

2.10 1.63

Composition 1.20 0.901.50 0.75 0.50 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.20 1.051.50 1.00 0.75 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.851.25 0.75 0.50 1.00 0.75

3.36

14 高  津  凜  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 2 4.75 2.11 2.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.05 0.350 -1 -2 -1 -2

2 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

3 1W* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 -1 -1 -1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.22 0.78-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

2.40 2.11

Composition 1.20 0.750.75 0.75 0.50 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.20 0.800.75 0.75 0.75 1.00 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 0.650.75 0.75 0.50 0.75 0.50

2.64
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